

2019 PARKING RAMP IMPROVEMENTS - CITY

Project: HALL RAMP

Location: CITY HALL RAMP

A/E Firm: WALKER CONSULTANTS	Bid Estimate: \$ 131,750.00	Bidder: Cy-Con, Inc.	Western Specialty Contractors of America	Project Bidder: Restorations, Inc.	RAM Construction Services of Minnesota, LLC
Address: 1660 S. HWY 100, SUITE 545	Budget: \$ 132,000.00	360 Larpentuer Avenue W. #102 St. Paul, MN	14515 Grover Street, Suite 100 Omaha, NE	141 E. 4th Street, Suite 203 St. Paul, MN	9937 Goodhue Street NE Blaine, MN
City/State/Zip: MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55416	Letting Date: 04/04/19	City/State/Zip: 55113	City/State/Zip: 68144	City/State/Zip: 55101	City/State/Zip: 55449
Phone No.: 952.595.9116	Time: 2:00PM	Phone No.: 651.488.0501	Phone No.: 402.333.3647	Phone No.: 651.333.0377	Phone No.: 763.792.6713
Value of OFM: \$					

Item No.	Std. Bid Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	1.1	PROJECT MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 25,378.00	\$ 25,378.00	\$ 19,775.00	\$ 19,775.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 27,600.00	\$ 27,600.00
2	3.1	FLOOR REPAIR PARTIAL DEPTH	SF	40	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 182.00	\$ 7,280.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00
3	3.4	FLOOR REPAIR CURBS	SF	70	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 10,080.00	\$ 42.50	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 3,780.00
4	3.8	FLOOR REPAIR SLAB ON GRADE	SF	15	\$ 40.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 1,755.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 1,245.00
5	3.10	FLOOR REPAIR INSTALL STEPS	LS	1	\$ 9,262.00	\$ 9,262.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 11,947.00	\$ 11,947.00	\$ 10,700.00	\$ 10,700.00
6	4.1	CEILING REPAIR PARTIAL DEPTH	SF	20	\$ 92.00	\$ 1,840.00	\$ 268.00	\$ 5,360.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 2,660.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00
7	7.1	WALL REPAIR PARTIAL DEPTH	SF	12	\$ 92.00	\$ 1,104.00	\$ 268.00	\$ 3,216.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 996.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 1,620.00
8	10.1	EXPANSION JOINT REPLACEMENT	LF	30	\$ 96.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 2,910.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 2,370.00
9	10.3	EXPANSION JOINT NOSING REPAIR	LF	50	\$ 44.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,750.00
10	11.1	SEAL FLOOR CRACKS/JOINTS	LF	470	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,290.00	\$ 4.80	\$ 2,256.00	\$ 5.80	\$ 2,726.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,880.00
11	11.3	EXTERIOR WALL JOINTS 1/2 TO 1"	LF	600	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 7.70	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,200.00
12	11.4	EXTERIOR WALL JOINTS 1-3"	LF	50	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 16.60	\$ 830.00	\$ 20.50	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 1,050.00
13	11.7	COVE SEALANT	LF	250	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 4.60	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,250.00
14	15.1	CONCRETE SEALER FLOORS	SF	47400	\$ 0.54	\$ 25,596.00	\$ 0.44	\$ 20,856.00	\$ 0.69	\$ 32,706.00	\$ 0.44	\$ 20,856.00
15	16.1	TRAFFIC TOPPING COMPLETE SYSTEM	SF	440	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 8.25	\$ 3,630.00
16	25.3	MECHANICAL PIPE AND HANGERS	LF	10	\$ 54.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 3,250.00
17	45.1	PAINT TRAFFIC MARKINGS	LS	1	\$ 6,650.00	\$ 6,650.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,266.00	\$ 4,266.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,400.00
18	45.6	PAINT STRUCTURAL STEEL	LS	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 23,988.00	\$ 23,988.00	\$ 24,200.00	\$ 24,200.00
19	76.3	TUCKPOINTING	LF	240	\$ 17.00	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 3,120.00
20	80.1	REMOVE AND REPLACE FACE BRICK	EA	70	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 5,110.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 4,480.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,150.00
21	96.0	COLUMN REPAIR	SF	30	\$ 92.00	\$ 2,760.00	\$ 268.00	\$ 8,040.00	\$ 101.00	\$ 3,030.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 4,050.00
TOTAL GROSS BASE BID					Total Bid	\$ 117,930.00	Total Bid	\$ 121,918.00	Total Bid	\$ 128,714.00	Total Bid	\$ 134,101.00